
1 KUKUSHKIN, Mikhail KAZ
S. BOLELLI

2 BOLELLI, Simone ITA 63 63
V. MILLOT

3 MILLOT, Vincent FRA 62 61
V. MILLOT

4 ZVEREV, Mischa GER 62 20 Ret'd

5 PETZSCHNER, Philipp GER
F. CIPOLLA

6 CIPOLLA, Flavio ITA 76(4) 61
F. GIL [8]

7 DEL BONIS, Federico ARG 61 63
F. GIL [8]

8 GIL, Frederico POR 62 60

9 KAMKE, Tobias GER
T. KAMKE [3]

10 BALLERET, Benjamin MON 46 61 62
P. RIBA [9]

11 GUEZ, David FRA 75 16 75
P. RIBA [9]

12 RIBA, Pere ESP 67(5) 64 62

13 VOLANDRI, Filippo ITA
F. VOLANDRI [4]

14 SCHUKIN, Yuri KAZ 63 61
F. VOLANDRI [4]

15 LUCZAK, Peter AUS 64 61
P. LUCZAK

16 GREMELMAYR, Denis GER 75 61

17 ROCHUS, Olivier BEL
O. ROCHUS [5]

18 PAIRE, Benoit FRA 62 57 63
O. ROCHUS [5]

19 ROGER-VASSELIN, Edouard FRA 63 63
E. ROGER-VASSELIN

20 RAMIREZ HIDALGO, Ruben ESP 62 62

21 BENNETEAU, Julien FRA
J. BENNETEAU [6]

22 KUBOT, Lukasz POL 61 62
J. BENNETEAU [6]

23 TOMIC, Bernard AUS 67(5) 64 63
B. TOMIC

24 MACHADO, Rui POR 63 67(7) 64

25 BERRER, Michael GER
A. RAMOS

26 RAMOS, Albert ESP 64 60
M. GONZALEZ [10]

27 OGER, Thomas MON 62 26 63
M. GONZALEZ [10]

28 GONZALEZ, Maximo ARG 76(1) 63

ATP Tour © Copyright 2006

Rank Pts.

1 63 Qualifier 25
2 67 Finalist € 1,820 16
3 73 1st Round € 900 0
4 75

5 76

6 78
7 81
8 83
9 84

10 95

11 99

12 100

13 103

14 108

ATP Supervisor

Zverev, Mischa - Back

Luczak, Peter - 165

Alternates
Guez, David in for Starkov, Ilia WC (No Show)

 

Retirements/W.O.

T. Karlberg, R. Herfel

€ 2,750,000

Monte-Carlo Rolex Masters

Monte-Carlo, Monaco

10-17 April 2011
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FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.ATPWorldTour.com

ZVEREV, Mischa

RAMIREZ HIDALGO, Ruben

KUKUSHKIN, Mikhail

Last Direct Acceptance

VOLANDRI, Filippo

BENNETEAU, Julien
BERRER, Michael

GREMELMAYR, Denis

RIBA, Pere

GONZALEZ, Maximo

MACHADO, Rui

KAMKE, Tobias

ROCHUS, Olivier
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